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(ZBAEFIE: ZL2011 10250342.5)

Invention Patent,
Central Clamping Toggle

(Patent No.: ZL2011 10250342.5)
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EERAEF —FOBIE

IS A B U2 0 E R

Toggle System Comparison

RIRAER
No Platen deformation
@ [
jz2 bl
Injection force
REFRER [t bal:oli 3t
No Mold deformation  Clamping force transmit

BFRENHDLZES

BOLE centre clamping structure

Invention Patent, Central Clamping Toggle

RIRIER

Platen deformation

ES A
Injection force
BAZH sEnmEsE
Mold deformation ~ Clamping force transmit
RGN (HE mhg)

Traditional toggle system

SiEHHAES

High clamping force efficiency

ZMEFHHFIAE, BARPOBELSEBIEF A
X E100%, TELHBINSE, BEFHAE
25A580-85%

After sample survey, clamping force

efficiency of BOLE central clamping

toggle design can reach 100%, and

traditional edge clamping toggle

design, clamping force efficiency only

can reach 80-85%.

BFES. Ll
High accuracy
Less possibility of flash

AEREMEEHELImm

EREEESERE: <0.5%

LbE RS E D TRiA,

Mold open&close positioning accuracy : £1Tmm
Injection weight accuracy : <0.5%

Less possibility of flash, save flash trim work.

FR{TIEX

Big open stroke

MHEEMMIAIAEY, POBHREN, FRIT
2. MHTRELLETA, FEXEEKXIE
B(LHREER),

Larger open&ejection stroke comparing
with other brand, much easier to install
larger mould (especially for deep cavity
mould).

(™ &g

Material Saving

BRFPOMIESBLLERNENE, ThH
80% A EEIIE R T5 &2%-5% K R,

BOLE central clamping toggle design
can save 2-5% material for 80% of
customers mould (comparing to
traditional edge clamping toggle
design).

FIPEIRMIER

Offer good protection to mould
and platens

RMEREH, BIRRNHE, TR,
BENSREEDRE, LHIENESR,
FEMHBIREWRAR, EFHRIPESR,
BEREKEAFED,

New designed clamping structure,
bear averaged force ,Less platen
distortion, effectively extend mould life.
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EERAEF —FOBIE

Center-clamping structure,invention patent in China

o ZLEMUMNBERYS, RAENRAZEI7.5MPA,

RAESES;

Fully optimizd hydraulic system, the system
pressure rises to | 7.5MPA,
improved injection pressure.

o HZEESMRK, RANENYE, RERNISNH

EAHE;

The rigidity of mechanical part is improved,
reasonable distribution of bearing point.

ARZEE=RSHEERARERS,
AL R ERE THEE,

2 ZAFIHEXGB/T30200-20 | 3FRAN I ,
BEFE<0.4kW.h/kgiEE H1LK;

Third generation of hydraulic servo system,
energy saving, the system response time is shorter.
According to GB/T30200-201 3 standard test,

all types of BOLE machines meet the requirement

of CLASS |-energy consumption<0.4KW.

BRSO RL, RASKRBINE,
H—HEKN B ERGR,

The ridigity of clamping part is improved,
further prolong the life time of machine.

von Mises [Nfmm*2 [MPaj)
4966
I @30
L 36
. Ran
1
BT
s
pLASL

14.655

L 10992

1328
3664
0.000

RICBBHE, FFEEGMCE. UL, KCSIR#E;
MEERZEBSTH, BRERRE;
IRECR LB,

= Optimized electrical cabinet design, conform

to GB, CE, UL, KCS or other safety standard.
Electrical parts from famous international
manufacturers, ensure machine with reliable

performance.

EST controlleris Standard.

FREEERITHNEBLRLS:
BUMEITEERRNKTF20%U E

(ABS. PS. PPEERER)

Plasticzing system originated from
Germany design, and its efficiency

improve 20% above the performance

of other Chinese manufacturers.

(Common plastic materials ABS, PS, PPetc.)

AEHEMERTZER, SMNAEXR
NERBLRS.
Meet Custom-made requirement for

complex technical process and special
plasticzing solutions.
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FEAREE Technical Data

BiE DESCRIPTION|UNIT BL120EKH/C360 BL160EKH/C490 BL200EKH/C700 BL250EKH/C980
i I T I 700 980

IS A B C A B C A B C A B C
it mm 32 36 40 36 40 45 40 45 50 45 50 55
S REL 23 22 20 23 21 19 23 21 19 23 22 20
P A fection capacity cm? 153 193 239 214 264 334 301 382 471 429 530 641
R — g 141 178 220 197 243 307 277 351 433 395 487 590
Shot weight (PS) oz 5.0 6.3 7.8 6.9 8.6 10.9 9.8 12.4 15.3 14.0 17.2 20.8
iﬁﬁfjﬁfﬁffimom cm’/s 96 122 150 127 156 198 155 197 243 200 247 299
o g/s 87 111 137 115 142 180 141 179 221 182 225 272
L — Mpa 239 189 153 230 186 147 235 185 150 230 186 154
B asticizingspeed  &/5 (PS) 11 14 19 16 21 29 18 25 33 27 35 43
- mm 190 210 240 270

E;Eakx?%r??ei%t’%mspeed mm/s 119 125 124 126

ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁiﬁ;peed r/min 221 240 210 221

T ure Mpa 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5

Ly S kw 8.9~13.4 13.4~15.3 16.4~17.1 20.5~22.4

Iilﬁjnrﬁgg:;} of Motors pc 1 1 1

Preplasticizing motorpower KW B A AR A

e ower kW 8.05 9.45 12.85 14.67
ﬁjilzbgoftemp.controlzones 3+1 3+1 3+1 4+1

ci:ﬂiiﬁiﬁng force kN 1200 1600 2000 2500

Tl e mm 360 420 480 530

N mm x mm 405355 455X 405 505 X 455 555X 505

] mm 145 165 185 200

A N mm 430 500 530 570

N Pres mm 790 920 1010 1100

DR e mm 120 140 150 150

]I;J?elljjt?r force forward kN 34 49 49 67

B e kN 22 37 37 39

]Eﬁqﬁe%kof ejector bar PC 5 5 5 9

bl s 3.1 2.4 2.5 x

EEAC DN kW.h/kg <0.4 (1%%) <0.4 (1%%) <0.4 (14%) <0.4 (1%%)

. ke 25 25 25 50

A L 125 165 205 255

BN RS (%) mxmxm 4.4x1.3x2.1 4.9x1.4x2.1 5.2x1.4x2.2 5.7x1.5x2.4

Machine dimensions (LXWXxH)

LD BEREBRIRER: GB/T30200-2013#%f, RPPRINIR;
. 07. I': Accoring to GB/T30200-2013 standard, PP material

E2: BICBRENNERITHTEE

E3: EECmE, MR

2: Its a theoretical calculation value 3: Optional items, extra charge

BT RE#HITRIEH, ARRARZFEENHNSEERH, BEBITE.

Due to the continuous product improvement, we reserve the right to adjust the individual parameters without notice.
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FEAREE Technical Data

B DESCRIPTION|UNIT BL300EKH/C1600 BL400EKH/C2400 BL450EKH/C3100 BL530EKH/C4000 BL600EKH/C4700

REREAS, e | 1600 2400 | 3100 i giCo
mm

BT A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C
it 55 60 65 62 68 75 70 75 85 75 80 90 80 90 100
S REL 23 22 20 23 23 21 23 21 19 22 21 19 24 21 19
T ection capacity cm 748 890 1045 1086 1307 1590 1462 1678 2155 1943 2211 2798 2286 2893 3572
R — g 688 819 961 999 1202 1462 1345 1544 1983 1787 2034 2574 2103 2662 3286
Shot welght (PS) oz 24.3 28.9 34.0 35.3 42.5 51.7 47.5 54.5 70.1 63.2 71.9 91.0 74.3 94.1 116.1
iﬁﬁfjﬁfjfffmmmr cm’/s 267 317 373 334 401 488 430 493 634 558 635 804 707 895 1105
o g/s 243 289 339 304 365 444 391 449 576 508 578 731 644 815 1006
L — Mpa 219 184 157 219 182 149 212 185 144 209 184 145 206 163 132
%\ieegégii?ﬁplasticizingspeed g/s (PS) 41 55 69 47 59 85 66 79 101 81 96 132 100 138 177
|§J§g§f§n stroke mm 315 360 380 440 455

M speed mm/s 112 111 112 126 141
e r/min 210 175 164 168 175

T ure Mpa 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5

Ly S kw 26.7~29.9 37~40.9 47.2~50.7 60.5~65 75.1~81.8

Nmber of Motors pc 1 1 1 1
Mepsticsingmotorpower kW AR B B A A3

R tor power kW 19.7 26.85 29.2 32.15 36.3
ﬁ-“fnlzb?}oftemp.controlzones 4+1 4+1 4+1 5+1 5+1

. kN 3000 4000 4500 5300 6000

A . mm 590 660 750 850 900
N mm x mm 655X 605 710X 660 760X 710 860X 800 910X 855

B et mm 230 250 330 330 380

A N mm 660 710 780 850 910

b U mm 1250 1370 1530 1700 1810

DR e mm 190 190 210 210 220

T torce forward kN 67 123 123 123 123

R ack kN 39 82 82 82 82

e —— PC 13 13 13 13 21

BRI s 2.8 3.6 3.7 4.3 4.4

EEAC DN kW.h/kg <0.4 (14R) <0.4 (1%4R%) <0.4 (1%%) <0.4 (1) <0.4 (1%&k)
. kg 50 50 50 100 100

A L 345 375 430 600 810

S HARSTC) mxmxm 6.3x1.7x2.5 7x1.8x2.5 7.7x1.9x2.6 8.3x2.1x2.9 9.1x2.2x2.9

Machine dimensions (LXWXxH)

LD BEREBRIRER: GB/T30200-2013#%f, RPPRINIR;
. 09. I': Accoring to GB/T30200-2013 standard, PP material

E2: BICBRENNERITHTEE

2: Its a theoretical calculation value 3: Optional items, extra charge

E3: EECmE, MR

BT RE#HITRIEH, ARRARZFEENHNSEERH, BEBITE.

Due to the continuous product improvement, we reserve the right to adjust the individual parameters without notice. -



FEAREE Technical Data

ImE DESCRIPTION|UNIT BL700EKH/C5800 BLS8OOEKH/C8600 BL900EKH/C8600 BL1000EKH/C10500 BL1200EKH/C10500

BT A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C
it mm 85 95 105 95 105 115 100 110 120 110 120 130 110 120 130
S REL 23 21 19 23 21 19 23 21 19 23 21 19 23 21 19
T ection capacity cms 2836 3542 4327 3861 4717 5658 4278 5177 6161 5652 6726 7894 5652 6726 7894
Oy — g 2609 3259 3981 3552 4339 5205 3936 4763 5668 5199 6188 7262 5199 6188 7262
Shot welght (PS) oz 92.2 115.2 140.7 125.5 153.3 183.9 139.1 168.3 200.3 183.7 218.7 256.6 183.7 218.7 256.6
iﬁﬁfjﬁfjfffmmmr cm’/s 708 884 1080 816 997 1196 904 1094 1302 985 1172 1375 985 1172 1375
o g/s 644 805 983 743 907 1088 823 996 1185 896 1066 1252 896 1066 1252
L — Mpa 206 165 135 223 183 152 202 167 140 185 156 133 185 156 133
%\ieegégii?ﬁplasticizingspeed g/s (PS) 92 132 177 149 200 256 172 230 292 166 211 248 166 211 248
- mm 500 545 545 595 595
M speed mm/s 125 115 115 104 104
e r/min 150 169 169 122 122
T ure Mpa 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5
Ly S kw 75.1~81.8 92.6~101.4 92.6~101.4 92.6~101.4 92.6~101.4
Nmber of Motors pc 1 1 1 1 1
Mepsticsingmotorpower kW AR B B A A3
R tor power kW 44.85 45.5 49.7 60.8 60.8
ﬁji%goftemp.controlzones 5+1 5+1 5+1 6+1 6+1
. kN 7000 8000 9000 10000 12000
A . mm 970 1050 1120 1150 1320
N mm x mm 955X 855 1055X 955 1110X 1010 1160% 1060 1260X 1120
B et mm 400 450 450 480 500
A N mm 960 1000 1100 1160 1200
b U mm 1930 2050 2220 2310 2520
DR e mm 260 270 300 300 350
T torce forward kN 166 166 232 248 248
R ack kN 117 117 132 165 165
i —— PC 21 21 21 21 21
BRI s 3.8 5.6 5.6 7.0 8.0
EEAC DN kW.h/kg <0.4 (14R) <0.4 (1%4R%) <0.4 (1%%) <0.4 (1) <0.4 (1%&k)
. kg 100 100 100 100 200
A L 890 960 960 1320 1320
(0 Tl IR (PR 9.6x2.3x3 10.4x2.5x3.1 10.8x2.6x3.1 10.9x2.9x4.2 11.4x3x4.2

L BEREZRIKER: GB/T30200-2013474, KRPPEIIIK; 20 IBICEBRE N AERICH EE 3 ®EWE, JMMNE BT RUHITRIEA, AXRRZIAENINSHBNF, BABTEM.

S Accoring to GB/T30200-2013 standard, PP material 2: Its a theoretical calculation value 3: Optional items, extra charge Due to the continuous product improvement, we reserve the right to adjust the individual parameters without notice. - 12.



FEAREE Technical Data

HE DESCRIPTION|UNIT BL1400EKH/C13000 BL1600EKH/C16000 BL1850EKH/C22000 | BL1850EKH/C35000 | BL2200EKH/C35000 | BL2200EKH/C54000
e - 13000 16000 22000 35000 35000 54000

BT A B C A B C A B A B A B A B
it mm 120 130 140 130 140 150 140 160 160 180 160 180 190 210
S REL 23 21 20 23 21 20 24 21 23.6 21 23.6 21 23 21
T ection capacity cms 7235 8491 9847 9021 10462 12011 14155 18488 22508 28486 22508 28486 36840 45004
Y~ g 6656 7811 9059 8300 9625 11050 13023 17009 20707 26207 20707 26207 33893 41404
Shot welght (PS) oz 235.2 276.0 320.1 293.3 340.1 390.4 460.2 601.0 731.7 926.0 731.7 926.0 1197.6 1463.0
iﬁﬁfjﬁfjfffmmmr cm’/s 1210 1420 1647 1420 1647 1891 1624 2121 2016 2551 2016 2551 2396 2894
o g/s 1101 1292 1499 1292 1499 1721 1478 1930 1835 2322 1835 2322 2156 2633
L — Mpa 181 154 133 180 155 135 157 120 158 125 158 125 146 120
%\ieegégii?ﬁplasticizingspeed g/s (PS) 201 237 284 220 264 316 195 304 304 368 304 368 345 441
- mm 640 680 920 1120 1120 1300

M speed mm/s 107 107 106 100 100 84
e r/min 117 108 80 80 80 63

T ure Mpa 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5
Ly S kW 117.5~121 140.1~142.3 140.1~142.3 164.7~171.7 164.7~171.7 181.5~182.5
Nmber of Motors pc 2 2 2 2 2
Mepsticsingmotorpower kW AR AR A AR AR 209

R tor power kW 80 87.8 99.9 125.3 125.3 200.5
ﬁlf?nlzb?}oftemp.controlzones 6+1 6+1 6+2 7+1 7+1 8+1
. N 14000 16000 18500 22000

A . mm 1450 1550 1680 1850

N mm x mm 1420% 1220 1520% 1320 1620 1420 1720% 1520

B et mm 580 680 750 750

S i A mm 1300 1450 1550 1700

b U mm 2750 3000 3230 3550

DR e mm 350 400 400 450

T torce forward kN 248 363 363 465

R ack kN 165 280 280 365

eI ¢ efector bar PC 29 29 29 33

BRI s 8.5 9.0 10.0 9.5 11.0 10.0

A mption kW.h/kg <0.4 (14 <0.4 (1) <0.4 (14R) <0.4 (14%) <0.4 (1) <0.4 (14R)
. kg 200 200 200 400

A L 1600 1650 1650 1950 1950

ISR (29) mxmxm 12.3x3.3x4.1 13.4x3.4x4.3 14.9x3.9x4.5 15.8x3.9x4.6 16.9x4.1x4.6 18.1x4.1x4.6

Machine dimensions (LXWXxH)

LD BEREBRIRER: GB/T30200-2013#%f, RPPRINIR;
13 I': Accoring to GB/T30200-2013 standard, PP material

E2: BICBRENNERITHTEE

E3: EECmE, MR

2: Its a theoretical calculation value 3: Optional items, extra charge

Due to the continuous product improvement, we reserve the right to adjust the individual parameters without notice. -

BT RE#HITRIEH, ARRARZFEENHNSEERH, BEBITE.



FEAREE Technical Data

InH DESCRIPTION
EfFERE
International specification

BITALAE
BHFER

Screw diameter

BHKEL
Screw ratio
BIEEHER

Theoretical injection capacity

S5t E (BAPSiT)
Shot weight (PS)

RAN T EGHEER

Max. injection rate into Air
A SRR

Max. injection rate into Air
ERESN

Injection pressure
BICEB R E L.
Theoretical plasticizing speed
ST

Injection stroke
RAEGEE

Max. injection speed

EABITERE
Max. screw speed

UNIT

mm

cm?

g

oz
cm’/s

gls
Mpa
g/s (PS)
mm
mm/s

r/min

A

190 210

23

36840 45004
33893 41404
1197.6 1463.0
2396 2894
2156 2633
146 120
345 441

1300
84
63

A B
190 210
23 21
36840 45004
33893 41404
1197.6 1463.0
2369 2894
2156 2633
146 120

345 441
1300

84
63

A

215 240
23 20.5
49350 61494
45402 56574
1604.3 1999.1
2486 3098
2262 2819
147 118
481 626

1360
69
63

A B
215 240
23 20.5
49350 61494
45402 56574
1604.3 1999.1
2486 3098
2262 2819
147 118
481 626

BL2500EKH/C54000 | BL2800EKH/C54000 | BL2800EKH/C72000 BL3300EKH/C72000 BL3300EKH/C94000 BL4000EKH/C94000
54000 54000 72000 72000 94000 94000

B
260
21
75354
69325
2449.7
3654
3325
125
764

REEN
Sys. Pressure

BLESINE

Pump Motor (min~max)

B HE
Number of Motors

FREB R A ThEE*
Pre-plasticizing motor power

BRI

Heater power

RIEXE

Number of temp. controlzones

Mpa
kw
pc
kw
kw

17.5
181.5~182.5
2
209
200.5
8+1

17.5
181.5~182.5
2
209
200.5
8+2

17.5
185.2~202.8
2
314
222.8
8+1

17.5
185.2~202.8
2
314
222.8
8+1

17.5
235~242
2
314
271.6
8+1

17.5
235~242
2
314
271.6
8+1

PR

Clamping force
FRITIE

Opening stroke
RIFF A B EE

Space between tie bar
RNVEREE (TRHE)
Min. mould height

RAREERE (T2H)
Max. mould height

RARIRIEE (TELHE)
Max. distance Platen
TaH1TE

Ejector stroke

T A

Ejector force forward

Tt E14E 50

Ejector force back

TR 8K

Number of ejector bar

kN
kN

PC

25000
2000
1820X1620
800
1800
3800
500
465
365
33

28000
2100

1920X1720

850
1900
4000

500

465

365

33

33000
2200
2110X1910
950
2000
4200
550
618
483
25

40000
2350
2420X2220
1100
2100
4450
600
618
483
25

FBIFES(E]

Dry cycle time

gee (E1)
Energy consumption
BEm

Hoper capacity
HEEE

Oil tank capacity

WU SMIZ R <F(49)

Machine dimensions (LXWXxH)

LD BEREBRIRER: GB/T30200-2013#%f, RPPRINIR;
- 15. I': Accoring to GB/T30200-2013 standard, PP material

kW.h/kg

kg
L

mxXxmXxm

11.0
<0.4 (1%)
400
1950
18.6x4.3x4.8

E2: BICBRENNERITHTEE

2: Its a theoretical calculation value 3: Optional items, extra charge

12.5
<0.4 (1%)
400
1950
19.1x4.5x4.9

E3: EECmE, MR

12.0
<0.4 (1%)

2450
20.1x4.5x5

13.0
<0.4 (1%)
400
2450
20.4x5x5.1

12.5

<0.4 (1%R)

3000
21.2x5x5.1

13.5
<0.4 (14R)
400
3000
22.5x5.3x5.1

BT RE#HITRIEH, ARRARZFEENHNSEERH, BEBITE.

Due to the continuous product improvement, we reserve the right to adjust the individual parameters without notice. -
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Machine Dimensions & Platen Dimensions
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M RT&IERR T

Machine Dimensions & Platen Dimensions
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Configuration List

BLEKHR SR EECEINEER

>> TSN R ESRNEENME, RHBRIFIRTE
>> WRAERIEIT, EENEAER

>> SRR RERPERTGE

>> iR BIAIRE) B shis R A

>> AR MER LY, R AORAT R TR
> P, BS. REZ/=EX2RIPEE

>> PRI AL SRR R L BMR(1200EKHIA E)

>> BERIRETHEFI(BLT00EKH L L)

>> FFERE . TR EER B e B 7RIz

>> ZROTHAER T, EAO. BESHNIRE

>> 2200-4000EKHARER[E)H TR /40 I 6E

> FEEABEE. FAHTRET

>> BRI HBSRAEPINBRS

>> TSI EINRE

>> BEREMESE R LR BATIGE

>> @Y FED

>> SEEMR I B

>> PIDRE B aIEH, SHRERENERKRE

>>USB#E DO, o AEFHITEREFEHNAEESEESH

>> BEENICIZI6E, THEHIF#20048E R 7R

>> 10048 7% 4R % 1004A & Bkic F 15k

>> ZREBRY, TRABBEREREZORE, PBIEERESIRESH
>> BN B SEURIOELGEINE, T HREFHAES IR
>> %A FAREEE (5:532AX1+515 16AX1+3785 % ThAEX1)

>> 120-450EKH BZ FRFEF R G H FRER

>> BiEAFRY, 1200-4000EKHIEAE X 2 2RI

>> i SRR IR EST

HEBS
> ARITRER &
>> o[ EEEE R
>> Bt 58
>>EHIAE
>> ZIREH

R EERSY

BLEKHZR 5! 7] i%&EE & IhEE

HURER S ESTER S

>> SR P BER S > MABIES >> PR/ EST &

>> BN, JHRREBaIRE >> JIARTAH 73 >> PIAR/RNERR DA

>> LIS HRIPTIEE >> IR 1772 >> FEEE /W& B EAT A 1

>> 530EKHIX EFE B H R IHIdiEes >> AOZEHLIT >>PC, PA{ PVC. PET, RAS&REHBHEE

>> SR R >> NEFFFAENAR PR L >> RIS/ E B B
00 1950 (O i) TSI (1) IERARRR > AR B
2200-4000EKHAREE— A (e & —4A) MB—H (HEE—4H) >> AR ARKIL(B AR, EI5%) >> SHKE SO

>> BIERAZ R4 HIK($10) >> R >> WU 54 B

>> R/ B B R B (R T EE) > ENEETEKE

>> PR OB ERFIRE

AR SRS

120-250EKHAREC—284-4
300-450EKHAREC—4H6-6
530-900EKHAREE—£H9-9
1000-4000EKHATREL—419-9+—4H8-8

TEERS

S - S
>> B A B AL AT >> MRS >> FIRH >> HRIEERALE O
>> BB BN RE, BNNAR. 8RR >> RS B >> BRI B >> BRRE. HIEK
>> G A ABRER DIAWRER > I e ] > SEER AL
S>> BEAT B2 B A B (B AR/ 5HE) >> FEEES /SRS >> {RECR IR 628 >> WO T AELT
>> SR ST > FFEERPBRER >> B 142 >> PUTIER B E

>> R B shiEFITh s

>> SHIRTU I B

>> NER B/ SR E
>> JN%ess BT R ES

>> B3) EARMN
>> EIRBESCH IR ETT

>> = M P S R S P A5

>> X p i &

>> SHEE BT RIS RITRE

>> REBOES . HBRRE. HRMEREDARE TS

>> WEAT AL IR G

>> BEERITNRE

>> JBEL EE B R

>> 1000EKHIL A28 & & ohjig g

>> 1000EKHIX B2 ERISE &

>> AR (120~700EKHATH50mm, 800~4000EKHATH100mm)

BT AREHITEREA, AR FRBEZENNSHHRF], BLBTEM.

HFAREREITEREN, AR AREIFENHNSHENF, LB ITEH.
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